Halyester kabelinvoer
EG404/2802X80
1304.827

(1304827)

8711426746473
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Specificaties

Artikelnummer 401031071
Fabrikantnummer 1304827

EAN code 8711426746473

Merk Eaton Holec
Productgroep Leidinginvoerhulpstuk
Serie/Programma Halyester
Artikelnummer oud 2700341643

Technische details

Uitvoering Kabelbuisinvoer
Kleur Grijs
RAL-Nummer (vergelijkbaar) 7035

Geschikt voor opbouwbak inbouw schakelmateriaal Nee



Referentie/ Links

[>www.elektramat.nl

Productomschrijving
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